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The authors wish to make the following correction to their paper [1]. Table 4 should be replaced by the following table:



Table 4. Relative atomic size difference, [image: there is no content], and modulus difference, [image: there is no content], of the alloying element pairs.







	
[image: there is no content]

	
Mo

	
Nb

	
Ta

	
V






	
Mo

	
0

	
−0.049/0.696

	
−0.049/0.621

	
0.036/0.901




	
Nb

	
0.049/−0.696

	
0

	
0/−0.084

	
0.085/0.243




	
Ta

	
0.049/−0.621

	
0/0.084

	
0

	
0.085/0.325




	
V

	
−0.036/−0.901

	
−0.085/−0.243

	
−0.085/−0.325

	
0










The numbers in the previous table stand for [image: there is no content], not for [image: there is no content] ([image: there is no content] is the atomic percentage), so all the numbers are different to those in the new table. Considering the relative difference of the alloying element pairs can be intuitively demonstrated by [image: there is no content], we suggest replacing the table. We apologize for any inconvenience caused to readers. The manuscript will be updated and the original will remain available on the article webpage.
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